KK liegend
StandNr: 47

GUHR, Johannes #999905166

offene Klasse
liegend Wertung

StartNr: 43

13.12.2025 15:09

SG Bockau
SG Bockau

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

581.4 (556)

97.5 97.1 97.0 951 97.7 97.0
20 36 400000000

10

2194 (22.), 2140 (15.), 2056 (45.)
195.4 (49.), 212.2 (60.), 261.1 (46.)

41.78 mm

3.13 mm rechts, 3.04 mm tief

o9
3005)
O,

Serie 1: 97.5 (93)
94t
10.0¢

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 2: 97.1 (93)
9.4%
10.2~

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 3: 97.0 (92)
9.8=
9.7%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 4: 95.1 (93)
9.1~
10.2=

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

Serie 5: 97.7 (94)
10.2=
10.6*=

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

1021 9.4%
9.9« 9.9%

337.6(4.),571.1(2.),742.8 (6.)
31.25mm
3.88 mm links, 2.75 mm hoch

9.5%8 10.3*¥
10.6*% 9.2

294.9 (17.),497.1 (19.), 500.0 (13.)
37.05mm
6.42 mm rechts, 0.10 mm tief

8.2% 10.4*%
10.32 9.7¥

408.1 (23.), 466.5 (30.), 542.4 (27.)
41.18 mm
2.89 mm rechts, 4.46 mm tief

9.0V 9.0%
10.0¢ 9.2¢

430.2 (35.),640.3 (36.), 737.4 (37))
33.91T mm
2.64 mm rechts, 5.08 mm tief

10.1¢ 9.7%
10.1% 10.3”

195.4 (49.), 261.1 (46.), 549.2 (48.)
31.91T mm
5.37 mm rechts, 4.91 mm tief

10.5*&
9.3%

9.4%
10.3*>

9.0«
9.8¢¥

9.2
9.64

9.0
10.7%%

9.5%
9.4%

8.3%
9.9=

9.7
10.4*¢

10.4*8
9.4¢

8.4Y%
8.6%




Serie 6: 97.0 (91)
9.4%
9.7%

beste Teiler:
Trefferkreis:
Trefferlage:

9.5% 9.7%
9.8 9.6¢
212.2 (60.), 899.4 (57.), 985.1 (56.)

22.94 mm
5.35 mm rechts, 6.46 mm tief

9.79
9.4

9.5%
10.7*¢



